

3rd on A/c Final Bill

26

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road				
from	Khopla PMSSP road to Banwariya				
to	under MMSSP-s scheme.				
Name of Agency:-	Sri Pappu Singh.				
	Mishrauliya, Chiraiya,				
	East Champaran.				
Agreement No:-	16/SB/2020-21.				
	/				

Rate of agreement:-

0.10% below.

Date of start:- 16.09.2020

Date of completion:- 15.09.2021.

Abstract of cost.

37

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)	cont. of ref. pillar & working bench mark				
	— 2 — 2 — all pos.				
1.100 km	vide 44/P-20 @				
	1048578 — — —				11534.00
(2/2)	Cont. of ref. pillar & survey				
	— 2 — 2 — all pos.				
1.100 km	vide 44/P-20 @				
	Rs. 10846.43 — — —				11931.00
(3/2)	clearing & grubbing of road land & all				
0.33 Hect	vide 44/TMP/44/P-20				
	@ 51133.76 — — —				16874.00
(4/23)	Plf of logs of mangro				
	Project — 2 — 2 — all				
22 nos	vide 44/P-20				
	@ Rs. 11490.44 — — —				22981.00
(5/24)	Plf of typical mangro				
	board — 2 — 2 — all				

Continuation 63 220.00

63220.00

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 m ³ side TMB/P-32 @					
Rs. 11490.44					22981.00
(6/5) Const of sub-grade with approved mat. - 2-2					
— sel 52.					
1568.25 m ³ side TMB/P-21					
809.13 m ³ side TMB/P-28					
2377.38 m ³ @ 204.16					485366.00
(7/4) Const of embankment with approved mat. - 2-2					
— sel 52.					
59.67 m ³ side TMB/P-35					
@ 202.52					105244.00
(8/6) Const of embankment with approved mat. - 2-2					
— sel 52.					
1169.27 m ³ side TMB/P-35					
@ Rs. 167.41 m ³					195747.0
(9/7) Excavation for road work in soft soil					
— sel 52.					

Continuation 872658.00

872658.00

39

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.185 m ²	vide	Asst/P-22			
10.50 m ²	vide	TMB/P-28			
22.665 m ²	Q	P-1	74.16	—	1681.00
(10/9)	Const. of ground on sub.				
	base with 28.5 m.				
	— 28.5 m.				
841.79 m ²	vide	Asst/P-21			
51.00 m ²	vide	TMB/P-28			
892.79 m ²	Q	2870.74	—		2563147.00
(11/31)	Erection in area				
	for street — 28.5 m.				
28.35 m ²	vide	TMB/P-27			
12.38 m ²	vide	Asst/P-22	Q		
40.73 m ²	P-1	269.32	—		10969.00
(12/12)	sand filling in four				
	— 28.5 m.				
1.0 m ²	vide	Asst/P-22	Q		
	P-1	400.59	—		601.00
(12/34)	Filling per M15 in open				
	four — 28.5 m.				

Continuation 3449056.00

3449056.00

40

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
1.50 m ³	vide TML/Asst/P-22			
	Q Ps 6019.53			9029.00
(14/39)	Limiting RCC Mass			
	Concrete in box call			
	on the wall.			
14.25 m ³	vide Asst/P-23 @			
	Ps. 7537.96			107416.00
(15/40)	Breakdown of work			
	2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5			
	700.			
14.40 m ³	vide Asst/P-23 @			
	Ps. 2742.89			39498.00
(16/42)	Limiting & laying of			
	boulders up to 1m in dia			
	net.			
18.90 m ³	vide TML/P-27 @			
	Ps. 3480.33			65778.
(17/43)	Supplying, filling &			
	placing of HPSD earth			
	on the wall.			
1.136 MT	vide Asst/P-23 @			

Continuation

Rs. 46060.00

52324.00

3723101.00

3723101.00

41

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/10) Priming, laying, spreading & compacting of W.M.II - 6 → as per spec.					
332.46 m ² side TMB/Asst/P-23					
② 3575.61					1188747. 00
(19/14) Conf. of concrete paved with P.C.C. 30 → as per spec.					
49.62 m ² side Asst/P-24					
② 7192.39					356886.00
(20/8) Laying brick setting layer on prepared sub. grade & as per spec.					
61.50 m ² side TMB/P-27 ②					
Rs. 472.43					29054.00
(21/11) Priming & applying of primer coat (SSD) - 50 → as per spec.					
4121.24 m ² 408375 m ² side TMB/P-30					
② Rs. 44.50					183395.00

Continuation 5481183.00

5481183.00

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/12) Providing & supplying of limestone (Rs. 1) - 2 - 2 all. ps					
412/24 m2 tile TMB/P-31 @ Rs. 15.13					62354.00
(23/13) Providing & supplying of mss - 2 all. ps.					
412/24 m2 tile TMA/P-31 @ Rs. 220.76					909805.00
(23/16) Providing & fixing of ordinary limestone - 2 all.					
02 nos tile TMT/P-31 @ Rs. 2461.91					4984.00
(24/17) Providing & fixing of ordinary limestone - 2 all.					
05 nos tile TMB/P-31 @ Rs. 634.28					3171.00
(25/18) P/f of ordinary mss on de boundary pillar - 2 all.					

Continuation

6461437.00

6461437.00

43

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
08 nos	side TMB/P-21			
	Rs. 510.70			4086.00
(26/21)	Ponding & laying of not applied paint - - 2 mjs.			
236.00 m ²	side TMB/P-32			
	@ Rs. 735.44			173564.00
(27/25)	Ponding & laying of 600 mm equivalent dimple - 2 mjs.			
08 nos	side TMB/P-32			
	@ 3536.02			28288.00
(28/27)	Ponding & laying of 600 x 450 mm rel. - 2 mjs.			
02 nos	side TMB/P-32			
	@ Rs. 4180.00			8361.00
(29/28)	Ponding & laying of 900 mm side octagon - 2 mjs.			
02 nos	side TMB/P-32			

Continuation
@ Rs. 8137.35

16275.00

6672,011.00

66 92011.00

44

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/29) P/L of 300 mm dia. RCC lining pipe - 20 - 2 m.					
37.50 mts wide TMB/p-33 @ Rs. 858.37					32189.00
(31/30) Planting of trees & their maint for one year. - 2 m each tree.					
128.00 mts wide TMB/p-33 @ Rs. 819.92					104950.00
Total =					6829150.00
Add 12% =					(+) 819498.00
Add 11% =					(+) 68291.00
Add 10% =					(+) 96983.00
Net Total =					7813922.00
Less below 0.10% =					(-) 7814.00
Total =					7806108.00
Less P&C Profit Amt. =					(-) 5456086.00
Net Total =					2350022.00
10/10/23 JE					10/10/23 JE

Continuation